SERIES
S E P T E M B E R  2 0 2 3
KEEPING YOU WARM SINCE 1936
32
SERIES
KE
EP IN
G  YOU W

Stelrad
UIN
Colour
Height
mm
Length
mm
Heat output
Power (Watts)              Btu/hr
Electric voltage -
 Frequency
Stelrad price
exc. VAT
Stelrad price
inc. VAT
E016-0580-0440 White 580 440 700 2390 230V - 50Hz £228.09 £273.71
E016-0580-0600 White 580 600 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz £269.59 £323.51
E016-0580-0840 White 580 840 1500 5121 230V - 50Hz £332.10 £398.52
E016-0580-1000 White 580 1000 1800 6145 230V - 50Hz £373.53 £448.24
E017-0580-0440 Anthracite 580 440 700 2390 230V - 50Hz £251.31 £301.58
E017-0580-0600 Anthracite 580 600 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz £300.95 £361.14
E017-0580-0840 Anthracite 580 840 1500 5121 230V - 50Hz £375.68 £450.82
E017-0580-1000 Anthracite 580 1000 1800 6145 230V - 50Hz £411.13 £493.35
10 11
ALU SIMPLE FLUID
CLASS 2
INSULATION

Stelrad
UIN
Colour
Height
mm
Length
mm
Heat output
Power (Watts)              Btu/hr
Electric voltage -
 Frequency
Stelrad price
exc. VAT
Stelrad price
inc. VAT
E018-0580-0600 White 580 600 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz £296.53 £355.84
E018-0580-0840 White 580 840 1500 5121 230V - 50Hz £356.17 £427.41
E018-0580-1080 White 580 1080 2000 6828 230V - 50Hz £435.82 £522.99
E019-0580-0600 Anthracite 580 600 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz £353.48 £424.17
E019-0580-0840 Anthracite 580 840 1500 5121 230V - 50Hz £369.48 £443.37
E019-0580-1080 Anthracite 580 1080 2000 6828 230V - 50Hz £501.16 £601.40
12 13
ALU SIMPLE DRY
For more details on the product features see page 40.
Integrated control panel

Stelrad
UIN
Colour
Height
mm
Length
mm
Heat output
Power (Watts)              Btu/hr
Electric voltage -
 Frequency
Stelrad price
exc. VAT
Stelrad price
inc. VAT
E014-0600-0470 White 600 470 700 2390 230V - 50Hz £242.32 £290.79
E014-0600-0550 White 600 550 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz £252.39 £302.86
E014-0600-0830 White 600 830 1500 5121 230V - 50Hz £291.80 £350.16
E014-0600-1040 White 600 1040 2000 6828 230V - 50Hz £327.67 £393.21
E015-0600-0470 Anthracite 600 470 700 2390 230V - 50Hz £246.07 £295.28
E015-0600-0550 Anthracite 600 550 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz £253.33 £304.00
E015-0600-0830 Anthracite 600 830 1500 5121 230V - 50Hz £292.75 £351.30
E015-0600-1040 Anthracite 600 1040 2000 6828 230V - 50Hz £328.18 £393.82
14 15
CLOUD ELECTRIC RADIATORS
For more details on the product features see page 40.
CLASS 2

Stelrad
UIN
Colour
Height
mm
Length
mm
Heat output
Power (Watts)              Btu/hr
Electric voltage -
 Frequency
Stelrad price
exc. VAT
Stelrad price
inc. VAT
E022-0580-0580 White 580 580 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz £293.39 £352.06
E022-0580-0820 White 580 820 1500 5121 230V - 50Hz £362.87 £435.44
E022-0580-0980 White 580 980 1800 6145 230V - 50Hz £405.76 £486.92
16 17
ALYNE
CLASS 2
INSULATION

Stelrad
UIN
Colour
Height
mm
Length
mm
Heat output
Power (Watts)              Btu/hr
Electric voltage -
 Frequency
Stelrad price
exc. VAT
Stelrad price
inc. VAT
E001-0600-0740 White 600 740 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz £545.33 £654.40
E001-0600-1020 White 600 1020 1500 5121 230V - 50Hz £631.25 £757.50
E001-0600-1160 White 600 1160 1800 6145 230V - 50Hz £669.16 £802.99
E002-0600-0740 Anthracite 600 740 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz £595.79 £714.94
E002-0600-1020 Anthracite 600 1020 1500 5121 230V - 50Hz £675.68 £810.81
E002-0600-1160 Anthracite 600 1160 1800 6145 230V - 50Hz £719.65 £863.58
STEEL
ELECTRIC RADIATORS
For more details on the product features see page 40.
The Column Electric radiator is a timeless design made from steel; its rounded, vertical tubes blend

Stelrad
UIN
Colour
Height
mm
Length
mm
Heat output
Power (Watts)              Btu/hr
Electric voltage -
 Frequency
Stelrad price
exc. VAT
Stelrad price
inc. VAT
E003-1041-0500 White 1041 500 500 1707 230V - 50Hz £175.22 £210.26
E003-1266-0550 White 1266 550 700 2390 230V - 50Hz £195.31 £234.37
E003-1626-0600 White 1626 600 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz £219.03 £262.84
E004-1041-0500 Anthracite 1041 500 500 1707 230V - 50Hz £176.64 £211.96
E004-1266-0550 Anthracite 1266 550 700 2390 230V - 50Hz £205.88 £247.06
E004-1626-0600 Anthracite 1626 600 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz £228.82 £274.58
E005-1041-0500 Chrome 1041 500 300 1024 230V - 50Hz £213.68 £256.42
E005-1266-0500 Chrome 1266 500 400 1365 230V - 50Hz £228.04 £273.65
22 23
FANTASIA FLUID
CLASS 2
INSULATION

Stelrad
UIN
Colour
Height
mm
Length
mm
Heat output
Power (Watts)              Btu/hr
Electric voltage -
 Frequency
Stelrad price
exc. VAT
Stelrad price
inc. VAT
E006-0980-0540 White 980 540 500 1707 230V - 50Hz £160.13 £192.16
E006-1370-0540 White 1370 540 750 2560 230V - 50Hz £213.51 £256.21
24 25
FANTASIA DRY
Integrated control panel
The colour coordinated push button digital control with an LCD display is located on the top right hand side of the towel radiator,

Stelrad
UIN
Colour
Height
mm
Length
mm
Heat output
Power (Watts)              Btu/hr
Electric voltage -
 Frequency
Stelrad price
exc. VAT
Stelrad price
inc. VAT
E007-1090-0500 White 1090 500 500 1707 230V - 50Hz £278.23 £333.87
E007-1413-0500 White 1413 500 700 2390 230V - 50Hz £332.57 £399.08
26 27
COBALTO
AUTOMATIC
SAFETY

Stelrad
UIN
Colour
Height
mm
Length
mm
Heat output
Power (Watts)              Btu/hr
Electric voltage -
 Frequency
Stelrad price
exc. VAT
Stelrad price
inc. VAT
E013-1195-0500 White 1195 500 500 1707 230V - 50Hz £351.54 £421.85
E013-1523-0500 White 1523 500 700 2390 230V - 50Hz £393.49 £472.18
E013-1810-0600 White 1810 600 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz £441.86 £530.23
28 29
IRIDIO ELECTRIC TOWEL RADIATORS
An attractive white electric tubular towel radiator, offering timeless elegance and functional energy
efficiency. A perfect choice for bathrooms, the Iridio electric towel radiator features a simple and elegant

Stelrad
UIN
Colour
Height
mm
Length
mm
Heat output
Power (Watts)              Btu/hr
Electric voltage -
 Frequency
Stelrad price
exc. VAT
Stelrad price
inc. VAT
E010-1193-0550 White 1193 550 500 1707 230V - 50Hz £380.07 £456.09
E010-1517-0550 White 1517 550 700 2390 230V - 50Hz £433.54 £520.24
E010-1841-0550 White 1841 550 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz £520.69 £624.82
30 31
AGATA
For more details on the product features see page 40.
The Agata comprises of flat electric tubes on an exclusive asymmetric design. It is a modern design

Colour
Height
mm
Length
mm
Heat output (Towel radiator)
Power (Watts)         Btu/hr
Heat output (Fan)
Power (Watts)           Btu/hr
Electric voltage -
 Frequency
Stelrad price
exc. VAT
Stelrad price
inc. VAT
E020-0894-0550 White 894 550 500 1707 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz £324.65 £389.58
E020-1223-0550 White 1223 550 700 2390 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz £361.44 £433.72
E020-1714-0550 White 1714 550 1000 3414 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz £384.63 £461.55
E021-0894-0550 Anthracite 894 550 500 1707 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz £350.43 £420.52
E021-1223-0550 Anthracite 1223 550 700 2390 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz £377.29 £452.75
E021-1714-0550 Anthracite 1714 550 1000 3414 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz £405.96 £487.15
Integrated control panel
The colour coordinated push button control on the E-Flow fan heater is located at the
base of the electric towel radiator, with numerous functions for efficiency, energy saving
and safety in mind.

Colour
Height
mm
Length
mm
Heat output (Towel radiator)
Power (Watts)         Btu/hr
Heat output (Fan)
Power (Watts)           Btu/hr
Electric voltage -
 Frequency
Stelrad price
exc. VAT
Stelrad price
inc. VAT
E008-1094-0550 White 1090 550 500 1707 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz £473.48 £568.17
E008-1422-0550 White 1420 550 700 2390 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz £497.44 £596.93
E008-1730-0550 White 1730 550 1000 3414 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz £584.01 £700.81
E009-1094-0550 Anthracite 1090 550 500 1707 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz £442.97 £531.57
E009-1422-0550 Anthracite 1420 550 700 2390 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz £511.01 £613.21
E009-1730-0550 Anthracite 1730 550 1000 3414 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz £539.96 £647.95
Integrated control panel
The colour coordinated push button control on the E-Flow fan heater is located at the
base of the electric towel radiator, with numerous functions for efficiency, energy saving
and safety in mind.

Colour
Height
mm
Length
mm
Heat output (Towel radiator)
Power (Watts)         Btu/hr
Heat output (Fan)
Power (Watts)         Btu/hr
Electric voltage -
 Frequency
Stelrad price
exc. VAT
Stelrad price
inc. VAT
E011-1203-0600 White 1203 600 500 1707 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz £535.82 £642.98
E011-1528-0600 White 1528 600 700 2390 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz £639.28 £767.14
E011-1852-0600 White 1852 600 1000 3414 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz £715.31 £858.37
E012-1203-0600 Anthracite 1203 600 500 1707 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz £543.61 £652.34
E012-1528-0600 Anthracite 1528 600 700 2390 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz £600.69 £720.82
E012-1852-0600 Anthracite 1852 600 1000 3414 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz £676.11 £811.34
Integrated control panel
The colour coordinated push button control on the E-Flow fan heater is located at the
base of the electric towel radiator, with numerous functions for efficiency, energy saving
and safety in mind.